
2020 State Shoot Archery 600 Compound 

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Wade, Zane Boone Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 580 21 580 21 1st
Huster, Qwenton Lincoln Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 565 25 576 23 576 23 2nd
Mcbee, Dantin Ray Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 574 22 571 17 575 24 575 24 3rd
Antonini, Kayleigh Cedar Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 568 22 553 16 568 22 4th
Bock, Natalya Cedar Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 567 13 561 17 567 13 5th
Crews, Griffin Cedar Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 560 17 544 20 560 17 6th
Dowdy, Taylor Cedar Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 552 14 533 20 552 14 7th
Washburn, Alden Boone Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 535 0 546 7 546 7 8th
Long, Eli Cedar Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 539 6 534 14 539 6 9th
Tiemeyer, Alivia Linn Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 495 7 534 16 534 16 10th
Johnson, Mathias Lafayette Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 499 7 525 7 525 7
Dody, Kole Cedar Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 520 6 505 15 520 6
DeWitt, Leland Linn Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 517 6 517 6
Bock, Nalayni Cedar Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 500 6 515 9 515 9
Newell, Jocelynn Pulaski Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 496 11 503 12 503 12
Ogle, Ashlyn Pulaski Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 502 6 464 6 502 6
Miller, Katlyn Warren Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 477 5 477 5
O'Dell, Aiden Ray Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 427 1 426 1 454 1 454 1
Moser, Anthony Linn Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 393 2 443 4 443 4
Strobel, Tucker Lafayette Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 419 3 367 7 419 3
Long, Gideon Cedar Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 379 1 413 3 413 3
Rodekohr, Elizabeth Lafayette Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 368 3 360 2 411 1 411 1
Engelbrecht, Piper Lafayette Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 408 1 355 1 408 1
Engelbrecht, Phoebe Lafayette Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 270 2 364 2 364 2
Gladbach, Rosslyn Linn Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 312 3 312 3
Hemmen, Jasyn Lafayette Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 287 1 296 1 296 1

Team Scores
Antonini, Kayleigh Cedar Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 568 22 553 16 568 22
Bock, Natalya Cedar Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 567 13 561 17 567 13
Crews, Griffin Cedar Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 560 17 544 20 560 17
Total Team Score 1695 1st

Team Scores
Dowdy, Taylor Cedar Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 552 14 533 20 552 14
Long, Eli Cedar Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 539 6 534 14 539 6
Dody, Kole Cedar Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 520 6 505 15 520 6
Total Team Score 1611 2nd

Team Scores
Tiemeyer, Alivia Linn Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 495 7 534 16 534 16
DeWitt, Leland Linn Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 517 6 517 6
Moser, Anthony Linn Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 393 2 443 4 443 4
Total Team Score 1494 3rd



2020 State Shoot Archery 600 Compound 

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Team Scores
Johnson, Mathias Lafayette Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 499 7 525 7 525 7
Strobel, Tucker Lafayette Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 419 3 367 7 419 3
Rodekohr, Elizabeth Lafayette Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 368 3 360 2 411 1 411 1
Total Team Score 1355 4th

Team Scores
Engelbrecht, Piper Lafayette Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 408 1 355 1 408 1
Engelbrecht, Phoebe Lafayette Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 270 2 364 2 364 2
Hemmen, Jasyn Lafayette Junior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 287 1 296 1 296 1
Total Team Score 1068 5th



2020 State Shoot Archery 600 Compound 

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Drake, Leann Lafayette Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 581 20 585 25 585 25 1st
Crews, Grady Cedar Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 577 20 571 17 577 20 2nd
Daskalakis, Peter Lincoln Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 573 18 577 17 577 17 3rd
Kirk, Benjamin Taney Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 576 20 573 11 576 20 4th
Huster, Kaisley Warren Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 571 13 571 13 5th
Huster, Addyson Lincoln Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 568 17 548 19 568 17 6th
O'Dell, Silas Ray Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 544 10 529 3 487 5 544 10 7th
Ehrich, Ross Linn Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 525 9 538 3 538 3 8th
Bradley, Connor Cedar Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 532 8 502 2 532 8 9th
Kaimann, Justin Lincoln Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 519 4 527 2 527 2 10th
Fairchild, Malia Ray Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 492 6 522 7 522 7
Hanff, Caelyn Warren Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 511 6 511 6
Bergtholdt, Hunter Lincoln Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 492 3 495 4 495 4
Miller, Savannah Warren Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 495 4 495 4
Newell, Wyatt Pulaski Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 438 4 452 5 452 5
DeWitt, Daniel Linn Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 451 3 266 16 451 3
Karrenbrock, Wyatt Warren Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 451 0 451 0
Bergtholdt, Kaitlyn Lincoln Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 439 3 432 1 439 3
Boden, Hunter Warren Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 414 1 414 1
Gladbach, Payton Linn Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 396 3 396 3
Hess, Anna Randolph Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 396 0 396 0
Wisdom, Alyssa Randolph Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 394 2 394 2
Lees, Amos Cass Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 389 0 379 1 389 0
Dowdy, Dewey Cedar Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 374 0 351 0 374 0
Rodekohr, Amanda Lafayette Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 340 0 312 0 331 3 340 0
Lucas, Alexandra Randolph Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 336 1 336 1
Hunter, Lukia Lafayette Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 334 0 250 3 334 0
Hayes, Harper Lafayette Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 175 0 167 0 175 0
Myers, Zenden Lafayette Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 160 0 127 0 160 0

Team Scores
Daskalakis, Peter Lincoln Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 573 18 577 17 577 17
Huster, Addyson Lincoln Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 568 17 548 19 568 17
Kaimann, Justin Lincoln Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 519 4 527 2 527 2
Total Team Score 1672 1st

Team Scores
Huster, Kaisley Warren Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 571 13 571 13
Hanff, Caelyn Warren Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 511 6 511 6
Miller, Savannah Warren Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 495 4 495 4
Total Team Score 1577 2nd

Team Scores
Crews, Grady Cedar Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 577 20 571 17 577 20
Bradley, Connor Cedar Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 532 8 502 2 532 8
Dowdy, Dewey Cedar Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 374 0 351 0 374 0
Total Team Score 1483 3rd



2020 State Shoot Archery 600 Compound 

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Team Scores
Ehrich, Ross Linn Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 525 9 538 3 538 3
DeWitt, Daniel Linn Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 451 3 266 16 451 3
Gladbach, Payton Linn Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 396 3 396 3
Total Team Score 1385 4th

Team Scores
Drake, Leann Lafayette Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 581 20 585 25 585 25
Rodekohr, Amanda Lafayette Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 340 0 312 0 331 3 340 0
Hunter, Lukia Lafayette Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 334 0 250 3 334 0
Total Team Score 1259 5th

Team Scores
Hess, Anna Randolph Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 396 0 396 0
Wisdom, Alyssa Randolph Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 394 2 394 2
Lucas, Alexandra Randolph Intermediate Archery 600 - Compound Bow 336 1 336 1
Total Team Score 1126



2020 State Shoot Archery 600 Compound 

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Miller, Evan Boone Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 587 25 590 34 590 34 1st
Smith, Alex Nodaway Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 588 24 588 27 588 27 2nd
Wosoba, Bryce Cedar Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 561 13 574 22 574 22 3rd
Long, Zane Cedar Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 571 13 557 8 571 13 4th
Polley, Tyler Linn Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 539 17 565 9 565 9 5th
Bowles, Emily Jasper Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 563 12 560 13 563 12 6th
Tharp, Evan Sullivan Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 557 14 549 11 557 14 7th
Agers, Emma Lincoln Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 551 11 540 8 551 11 8th
Finnerty Jr, John Lincoln Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 543 4 541 12 543 4 9th
Long, Rebekah Lee Cedar Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 520 5 531 7 531 7 10th
Hullinger, Jodi Putnam Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 522 4 526 5 526 5
Newton, Jeffery Vernon Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 497 1 511 2 511 2
Long, Isaac Cedar Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 457 5 508 6 508 6
Kirk, Alexander Taney Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 507 0 484 5 507 0
Rodekohr, Sonya Lafayette Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 458 0 429 4 491 4 491 4
Saderstrom, Nathan Cedar Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 481 1 489 1 489 1
Bergtholdt, Sarah Lincoln Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 450 0 392 1 450 0
Hayes, Parker Lafayette Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 422 0 446 1 431 2 446 1
Barger, Sydney Cedar Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 439 3 425 6 439 3

Team Scores
Wosoba, Bryce Cedar Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 561 13 574 22 574 22
Long, Zane Cedar Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 571 13 557 8 571 13
Long, Rebekah Lee Cedar Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 520 5 531 7 531 7
Total Team Score 1676 1st

Team Scores
Agers, Emma Lincoln Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 551 11 540 8 551 11
Finnerty Jr, John Lincoln Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 543 4 541 12 543 4
Bergtholdt, Sarah Lincoln Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 450 0 392 1 450 0
Total Team Score 1544 2nd

Team Scores
Long, Isaac Cedar Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 457 5 508 6 508 6
Saderstrom, Nathan Cedar Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 481 1 489 1 489 1
Barger, Sydney Cedar Senior Archery 600 - Compound Bow 439 3 425 6 439 3
Total Team Score 1436 3rd


	600 - Compound

